
                       

General Assembly members for the Joint Action
ADVANTAGE

NAME/

Email Address

ORGANIZATIO

N/

 Country
ROLE

Leocadio Rodriguez Mañas

leocadio.rodriguez@salud.madrid.org

SERMAS-HUG

Spain

Coordinator

Member
Regina Roller-Wirnsberger

regina.roller-wirnsberger@medunigraz.at

MUG

Austria 

Member

Johan Van der Heyden 

Johan.vanderheyden@wiv-isp.be

WIV-ISP (IPH)

Belgium

Member

Plamen Dimitrov

p.dimitrov@ncpha.government.bg

NCPHA

Bulgaria

Member

Tomislav Benjak

tomislav.benjak@hzjz.hr

CIPH

Croatia

Member

Stala Kioupi

skioupi@mphs.moh.gov.cy

MOH

Cyprus

Member

Teija Hammar

Teija.hammar@thl.f

THL

Finland

Member

Dagmar Soleymani

Dagmar.SOLEYMANI@santepubliquefrance.fr

ANSP

France

Member

Eliane Vanhecke

eliane.vanhecke@sante.gouv.fr

MASSDF

France

Member

Ulrike Junius-Walker

Junius-Walker.Ulrike@mh-hannover.de

MHH

Germany

Member

Maria Lamprini Koula

m.koula@epsep.gr

SPRI

Greece

Member

Eleftheria Antoniadou

eleftheria.antoniadou@gmail.com

UPAT

Greece

Member

Péter Csizmadia 

csizmadia.peter@nef.hu

NIHD

Hungary

Member

Rónán O'Caoimh

ronan.ocaoimh@nuigalway.ie

HSE-NUIG

Ireland

Member

Antonio Giorgione

a.giorgione@agenas.it

AGE.NA.S

Italy

Member

Fabrizia Lattanzio

f.lattanzio@inrca.it

INRCA

Italy

Member

Lucia Galluzzo

lucia.galluzzo@iss.it

ISS

Italy

Member
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Lucia Di Furia

lucia.difuria@regione.marche.it

ARS

Italy

Member

Roberto Bernabei

roberto.bernabei@unicatt.it

UCSC

Italy

Member

Jūratė Macijauskienė

jurate.macijauskiene@lsmuni.lt

LSMU

Lithuania

Member

Peter Ferry 

peter.g.ferry@gov.mt

MFSS

Malta

Member

Monique Verschuren

monique.verschuren@rivm.nl

RIVM

Netherlands

Member

Anette Hylen Ranhof

anette.ranhof@fhi.no

NIPH Norw

Norway

Member

Tomasz Targowski

tomasz.targowski@spartanska.pl

NIGRiR

Poland

Member

Miguel Telo de Arriaga

miguelarriaga@dgs.pt

DGS

Portugal

Member

Ileana Botezat Antonescu

ileana.botezat@cnsm.org.ro

CNSM

Romania

Member

Marius Ciutan

MCiutan@snspms.ro

SNSPMPDSB

Romania

Member

Elena Bozdog

elena.bozdog@publichealth.ro

UBB

Romania

Member

Branko Gabrovec

branko.gabrovec@nijz.si

NIJZ

Slovenia

Member

Esteban de Manuel Keenoy

edemanuel@kronikgune.org

KRONIKGUNE

Spain

Member

Ana Maria Carriazo

anam.carriazo@juntadeandalucia.es

CSJA

Spain

Member

Jose Viña: jose.vina@uv.es

Josep Redón: Josep.Redon@uv.es

INCLIVA

Spaint

Member

Anne Hendry

Anne.hendry@lanarkshire.scot.nhs.uk

NHS Lanarkshire

United Kingdom

Member

Ingrid Keller

Ingrid.Keller@ec.europa.eu

DG SANTE

European

Commission 

Observer

Marc Vandenbroeck

Marc.VANDENBROECK@ec.europa.eu

CHAFEA

European

Commission 

Observer

Ines Garcia Sanchez 

igsanchez@salud.madrid.org

SERMAS-HUG/

Spain

Observer
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